
57

1 2 3 4

ALBEMARLE COUNTY
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THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES 
WITH NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATION, 
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW,  

INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTICE

PREPARED BY THE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

A

C

B

Feet

O

ADDRESSING MAP BOOK

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ
ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

}ÿ

240

BUCKINGHAM BRANCH LINE

1709+

12291229

1235

5174

1241

1247

1253

5165

12321232

5164

1238

1324

1340

1244

1250

5155

5153

13011301

1329

13691369

1646

11131113

1645

5055

1937

1943

1949

1955

1961

1967

5068

1944

1973

1979

1950

1956

1962

1968

1974

1727

1980

1838

1982

1844

17251723

1832

17211719

1826

1717

1820

1814

1711

1837

1705

1831

1825

1819

1813

1807

1801

1711
1713
1715
1717

1723
1719

1725
1727
1729
1731
1733
1735

16931693

1476

1470

1687

17101710
1712

1714
1716
1718
1720

1726
1728
1730
1732
1734

1692
1690

16881686

1487
1485

1471
1469

1467
1465

1430

1676

1670

1457

1439

1451

1445

1427

1664

1433

1421

1415

1658

1652

1254

48744874

1250

1190

1253
1249

1248

1180

4880

1244

1185

1245

4870

1240

1170

1241

1175

1234

1160

1235

1228

1165

1052

1072

1058

1068

1036
1040

1064

1032

1046

1229

1024

4830

1222
1214

4782

1223

1155

4783
1065

105910591059

1219

1041

1053
1047

4810

4778

4835

4760

4825

4758

1064

1068

1058

1052

1028

1040

1024

1046

4768

4805

4756

4761

4754

4766

4757

1120

1130

BE
AV

ER
HI

LL
LA

KE
DR

THREE NOTCH'D RD

MECHUMS RIVER

RD

WICK
HAM

PL
CLOVER RIDGE PL

WICKHAM WAY

CLOVER RIDGECT

W
IC

KH
AM

PO
ND

DR

ST
ON

EG
AT

E W
AY

BEAVER HILL
LN

CEDARBROOKCT

PA
IN

TE
D

S K
Y T

E R

ALLY
NALY

DE
LIL

A
DR

CL
IN

TO
N 

LN

BE
AV

ER
 H

IL
L D

R

PA
RK

RID
GE

DR

0           75         150          300

REVISED:  8/1/2025

 (see main legend for complete list of features)Symbol Legend
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